Licensed To: Armadale Masters Swimming, Inc

Armadale Masters Swimming

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0 17/07/2012 Pag;

Individual Records Report for Armadale-S

Armadale Masters Swimming [WAM]

Female 18-24 25 Free

30.00

16.32 **

Vacant

Jacqueline Briggs at Armadale
Club Championships 6 2012

Female 18-24 200 Breast

5:00.00

4:25.95 **

Male 25-29 200 Free
3:00.00

2:48.52 **

Male 25-29 25 Breast

3:00.00

2599 **

Male 60-64 200 Back

4:27.72
3:49.39 **

Male 75-79 25 Back
3:00.00

29.73 **

Male 75-79 200 Back

6:00.00

5:112.81 **

Vacant

Jacqueline Briggs at Armadale
Club Championships 6 2012

Vacant

Kevin Wright at Armadale Club
Championships 6 2012

Vacant

Kevin Wright at Armadale Club
Championships 6 2012

Fettes Falconer at Armadale Club Championship 4 2008

Graham Hicks at Armadale Club
Championships 6 2012

Vacant

Stanley Brandwood at Armadale
Club Championships 6 2012

Vacant

Stanley Brandwood at Armadale
Club Championships 6 2012

**Indicates Best Record for Each Event

1/07/2012

14/07/2012

1/07/2012

14/07/2012

1/07/2012

14/07/2012

1/07/2012

14/07/2012

30/08/2008

14/07/2012

1/07/2012

14/07/2012

1/07/2012

14/07/2012

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM



