

Armadale Masters Swimming**Individual Records Report for Armadale-S****Armadale Masters Swimming [WAM]****Female 18-24 25 Free**

30.00	Vacant	1/07/2012	WAM
16.32 **	Jacqueline Briggs at Armadale Club Championships 6 2012	14/07/2012	WAM

Female 18-24 200 Breast

5:00.00	Vacant	1/07/2012	WAM
4:25.95 **	Jacqueline Briggs at Armadale Club Championships 6 2012	14/07/2012	WAM

Male 25-29 200 Free

3:00.00	Vacant	1/07/2012	WAM
2:48.52 **	Kevin Wright at Armadale Club Championships 6 2012	14/07/2012	WAM

Male 25-29 25 Breast

3:00.00	Vacant	1/07/2012	WAM
25.99 **	Kevin Wright at Armadale Club Championships 6 2012	14/07/2012	WAM

Male 60-64 200 Back

4:27.72	Fettes Falconer at Armadale Club Championship 4 2008	30/08/2008	WAM
3:49.39 **	Graham Hicks at Armadale Club Championships 6 2012	14/07/2012	WAM

Male 75-79 25 Back

3:00.00	Vacant	1/07/2012	WAM
29.73 **	Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 6 2012	14/07/2012	WAM

Male 75-79 200 Back

6:00.00	Vacant	1/07/2012	WAM
5:12.81 **	Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 6 2012	14/07/2012	WAM